Day

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Date

December 17, 2023
December 17, 2023
December 17, 2023

January 14, 2024
January 14, 2024

January 28, 2024
January 28, 2024
January 28, 2024
January 28, 2024

February 4, 2024
February 4, 2024
February 4, 2024
February 4, 2024
February 4, 2024

February 18, 2024
February 18, 2024
February 18, 2024

Time

10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

2:15 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

12:45 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

12:45 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

11:45 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

10:30 a.m.

PHS Feeder Girls

Location Games
PHS - FH Main 5
PHS - FH East 5
PHS - FH West 3
PHS - FH Main 4
PHS - FH West 3
PHS - FH Main 4
PHS - FH East 3
PHS - FH West 2
PHS - FH East 2
Forest View -FH 3
Forest View -FH 3
FV - North Gym 2
FV - North Gym 2
FV - North Gym 2
PHS - FH Main 4

PHS - FH East 2
PHS - FH West 5

Referee Referee
Bill Forde Seong Ha
Brenda Mendoza Agustin Salgado
John McGuinnis Al Grember
Kevin Depalma Bill Forde
John Zumph Brenda Mendoza
Kevin Depalma Seong Ha
Steve Perille Mike Martin

Kevin Kappelman

Bob Smearman

Brenda Mendoza

Josh Settles

John Zumph

Bill Forde

Keeyon Weathersby

Bill Forde

Kevin Krass Agustin Salgado
Seong Ha Patrick Fajardo
Seong Ha Dave Mack
John Zumph Jim Muzzillo
Andy Costello Tom Jaworski
Kevin Krass Bill Forde




