## **PHS Feeder Girls**

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Games</u>	<u>Referee</u>	<u>Referee</u>
Sunday	December 17, 2023	10:30 a.m.	PHS - FH Main	5	Bill Forde	Seong Ha
Sunday	December 17, 2023	10:30 a.m.	PHS - FH East	5	Brenda Mendoza	Agustin Salgado
Sunday	December 17, 2023	10:30 a.m.	PHS - FH West	3	John McGuinnis	Al Grember
Sunday	January 14, 2024	11:45 a.m.	PHS - FH Main	4	Kevin Depalma	Bill Forde
Sunday	January 14, 2024	10:30 a.m.	PHS - FH West	3	John Zumph	Brenda Mendoza
Sunday	January 28, 2024	11:45 a.m.	PHS - FH Main	4	Kevin Depalma	Seong Ha
Sunday	January 28, 2024	10:30 a.m.	PHS - FH East	3	Steve Perille	Mike Martin
Sunday	January 28, 2024	10:30 a.m.	PHS - FH West	2	Kevin Kappelman	Bob Smearman
Sunday	January 28, 2024	2:15 p.m.	PHS - FH East	2	Brenda Mendoza	Josh Settles
Sunday	February 4, 2024	9:00 a.m.	Forest View -FH	3	John Zumph	Bill Forde
Sunday	February 4, 2024	12:45 p.m.	Forest View -FH	3	Keeyon Weathersby	Bill Forde
Sunday	February 4, 2024	9:00 a.m.	FV - North Gym	2	Kevin Krass	Agustin Salgado
Sunday	February 4, 2024	12:45 p.m.	FV - North Gym	2	Seong Ha	Patrick Fajardo
Sunday	February 4, 2024	3:15 p.m.	FV - North Gym	2	Seong Ha	Dave Mack
Sunday	February 18, 2024	11:45 a.m.	PHS - FH Main	4	John Zumph	Jim Muzzillo
Sunday	February 18, 2024	1:00 p.m.	PHS - FH East	2	Andy Costello	Tom Jaworski
Sunday	February 18, 2024	10:30 a.m.	PHS - FH West	5	Kevin Krass	Bill Forde